Arena 7
Judge: Brent Hicks

Interscholastic Equestrian League

Class 43: Dressage Intro Test C (4)

Lucy Lassman
Lilyana Bath-Klock
Megan Williams
Eliette Forbes

Class 142: Training Level Test 2 (21)

8:00 AM 609
8:08 AM 691
8:23 AM 730
8:30 AM 779
ROO 710
8:38 AM 751
8:46 AM 743
8:53 AM 634
9:00 AM 666
9:07 AM 707
9:14 AM 648
9:21 AM 688
9:28 AM 630
9:36 AM 600
9:43 AM 624
9:50 AM 739
9:57 AM

10:10 AM 619
10:17 AM 683
10:24 AM 725
10:31 AM 625
10:38 AM 684
10:45 AM 612
10:52 AM 601
10:59 AM 636
ROO 603
Class 445:

11:07 AM 660
Class 441.:

11:15 AM 784
Class 341:

11:30 AM 791
Class 243:
RO0O/2:04 794
11:44 AM 787
11:51 AM 717

Zachary Graves
Emma Gordo
Katherine Gaudet
Nickole Dzul
Chloe Lee

Megan Wilson
Lori Jang

Katie Davis
Grace Schifrin
Piper Houghton
Sara Hightower
Madeline Higgins

BREAK

Orian Shaer
Juliana Buccieri
Ella Fox

Eliana Fischbach
Reagan Kenney
Anna Maria Fassett
Pryce Chrisman
Sophie Acker

Jazz Vickers

Sophia Ekstrand

Dressage Third Level Test 1(1)

Isabella Grigorian

Veronica Cruz

Dressage First Level Test 3 (3)

Avery McDaniel
Rosemary Bilson
Dylan Chmielewski

February 9, 2020

Written in the Stars
Rocket Fire

Leo

Missy

Snoopy
Lexington
Happy Times
Full of Grace
Griffon
serenity

Roy

Jade Rock Riley
Angel of the Lord
Sundance
Llanero

Theo

Froggy Fresh
Psymon VF
SilverLining
Kiowa

Kaira
Brindero
Tahoe Blue
Annie

Noir

Dressage Fourth Level Test 2 (1)

Fleur Rouge

W Royal Winner

Dressage Second Level Test 1 (2)

Darla

To the Moon and Back
Madeline
Honor Bright

PTS
134.000
112.500
125.500
136.000

PTS
188.000
182.000
157.500
177.000
180.500
181.000
174.500
187.500
158.500
197.500
182.000
192.500

170.500
206.000
187.500
188.500
188.500
172.500
202.500
190.000
194.000
PTS

PTS
240.000
PTS
191.500

PTS
249.500

226.000

%
67.500%
56.250%
62.750%
68.000%

%
64.828%
62.759%
54.310%
61.034%
62.241%
62.414%
60.172%
64.655%
54.655%
68.103%
62.759%
66.379%

58.793%
71.034%
64.655%
65.000%
65.000%
59.483%
69.828%
65.517%
66.897%
%
SCRATCH
%
64.865%
%
51.757%

%
69.306%
SCRATCH
62.778%

10

12

PLACE

PLACE

PLACE

PLACE



Interscholastic Equestrian League

February 9, 2020

11:58 AM LUNCH

Class 241: Dressage First Level Test 1 (7)
1:00 PM 657  Cosette Shamonki Breitling

1:08 PM 738  Ariana Molski Logical Choice

1:16 PM 602 Francesca Kirby Ricco Suave
1:24 PM 604  Katelyn Roache BMW

Class 241: Dressage First Level Test 1 (7)CONT

1:40 PM 744  Trish Felix Beignet
1:48 PM 674  Alexandra Florian  Timeless
1:56 PM 605  Ellie Hoyt Castor Boy Z

Class 343: Dressage Second Level Test 3 (1)
1:32 PM 809  Skyler Calkins Latte Z

PTS
197.000
202.500
183.500
192.500

183.500
164.500
169.500
PTS
204.500

%
67.931%
69.828%
63.276%
66.379%

63.276%
56.724%
58.448%
%
48.690%

PLACE
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